Part#: FO12CB Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: THE FAN-OUT KIT FOR 12 FIBERS IS In Stock: 2284
RFQ
Part#: FO1HSCBF48.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: OSC XO 48.000MHZ HCMOS SMD In Stock: 63973
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-22-28E-33.330000E Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 3 In Stock: 96662
RFQ
Part#: ECS-3951M-020-BN-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 2.000MHZ HCMOS SMD In Stock: 49648
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-21-XXS-62.500000E Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.25V-3 In Stock: 88609
RFQ
Part#: FO1 Manufacturers: HellermannTyton
Description: CLEANER In Stock: 4485
RFQ
Part#: FO1HSCBF24.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: OSC XO 24.000MHZ HCMOS SMD In Stock: 89026
RFQ
Part#: KC3225K4.00000C1GE00 Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: OSC XO 4.0000MHZ CMOS SMD In Stock: 66811
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-22-33E-54.000000D Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 3.3V, 5 In Stock: 108880
RFQ
Part#: SIT1618AA-13-33E-48.000000E Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS 48.0000MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL In Stock: 96144
RFQ
Part#: FO1HSCBF25.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: OSC XO 25.000MHZ HCMOS SMD In Stock: 62056
RFQ
Part#: FO1HSCBF50.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: OSC XO 50.000MHZ HCMOS SMD In Stock: 65884
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-72-30S-33.330000G Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 2016, 25PPM, 3.0V, 3 In Stock: 63557
RFQ
Part#: FO1REF Manufacturers: HellermannTyton
Description: ULTRA-WHITE FILM REFILLS In Stock: 5520
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-11-33N-72.000000E Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.3V, 7 In Stock: 79886
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-81-XXE-18.432000X Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 2.25V-3 In Stock: 103600
RFQ
Part#: SIT9120AI-1D2-XXS148.351648Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.25V-3 In Stock: 48858
RFQ
Part#: FO1HSCBF16.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: OSC XO 16.000MHZ HCMOS SMD In Stock: 89603
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-73-25E-38.000000D Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.5V, 3 In Stock: 112199
RFQ
Part#: FO1HSCBF12.0-T3 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: OSC XO 12.000MHZ HCMOS SMD In Stock: 83438
RFQ
Fox Electronics FO1HSCBF40.0-T3
FO1HSCBF40.0-T3
Part Number FO1HSCBF40.0-T3
Manufacturer Fox Electronics
Description OSC XO 40.000MHZ HCMOS SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 86877 pcs
Product Photo FO1HSCBF40.0-T3.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Voltage - Supply 3.3V
Type XO (Standard)
Size / Dimension 0.083" L x 0.067" W (2.10mm x 1.70mm)
Series F135
Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Output HCMOS
Other Names
631-1459-2
F135-40
FO1HSCBF40.0
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.032" (0.80mm)
Function Standby (Power Down)
Frequency Stability ±50ppm
Frequency 40MHz
Detailed Description 40MHz XO (Standard) HCMOS Oscillator 3.3V Standby (Power Down) 4-SMD, No Lead
Current - Supply (Max) 10mA
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) 10µA
Base Resonator Crystal
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Fox Electronics series electronic components. We have 86877 pieces of Fox Electronics FO1HSCBF40.0-T3 in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for FO1HSCBF40.0-T3
FO1HSCBF40.0-T3 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FO1HSCBF40.0-T3 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
FO1HSCBF40.0-T3 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fox Electronics Hong Kong
OSC XO 40.000MHZ HCMOS SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
F130 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com